

GARDEN MENU

WHEN YOU'RE READY ORDER AT THE BAR USING YOUR TABLE NUMBER

The meals on this menu are made with ingredients which do not intentionally contain gluten. However, we handle gluten-containing ingredients in our kitchens so we cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% gluten free. Please ensure you make your server aware when ordering from this menu

STARTERS & SHARERS

Classic Prawn Cocktail** 6.19
Served with non-gluten-containing bloomer bread (370kcal)

Cheese Topped Potato Dippers 5.39
With mozzarella, Cheddar and bacon. Served with reduced-fat soured cream (454kcal)

Tomato Soup ♡ 4.99
Served with non-gluten-containing bloomer bread (289kcal)

Loaded Nachos (V) 6.29

With cheese, red chillies, tomato salsa and reduced-fat soured cream (564kcal)

♦ Add chipotle beef chilli for £2.39 (+129kcal)

Go Vegan, swap cheese for Violife slice ♡ (621kcal)

BURGERS

All our burgers are served in a non-gluten-containing brioche bun, with skin-on chips and coleslaw unless otherwise stated.



Big Stack Burger 13.19
Two 1/4lb* steak burgers, Cheddar, lettuce, pickled gherkin, red onion and burger sauce (1,260kcal with bun, 1,094kcal without bun)

Classic Cheese & Bacon Burger 11.39
One 1/4lb* steak burger with burger sauce (993kcal with bun, 826kcal without bun) 

Chicken Fajita Burger 13.39
Grilled chicken breast, avocado, tomato salsa and lettuce topped with reduced-fat soured cream. With a side of chipotle beef chilli and corn tortilla chips (891kcal with bun, 724kcal without bun)

♦ Upgrade to a portion of skin-on chips 99p (+291kcal)

BURGER UPGRADES

1/4lb* steak burger (214kcal) 1.99

Streaky bacon x2 (63kcal) 99p

Cheese slice ♡ (83kcal) 49p

MAINS

8oz* Rump Steak

British & Irish rump steak served with grilled tomato, peas, skin-on chips (667kcal) or mixed salad (417kcal)

8oz* Sirloin Steak

British & Irish sirloin served with grilled tomato, peas, skin-on chips (667kcal) or mixed salad (417kcal)

7oz* Gammon Steak

With skin-on chips, peas, grilled tomato (591kcal) and your choice of fried eggs (+216kcal), grilled pineapple rings (+44kcal) or one of each (+130kcal)

Chicken Tikka Curry

Served with white rice (534kcal)

13.99 Chicken & Ribs Combo

Grilled chicken breast and half a rack of pork ribs glazed in a smoky BBQ sauce. Served with skin-on chips, coleslaw and a salad garnish (903kcal)

16.49

15.49 Upgrade to a full rack of ribs 4.99 (+342kcal)

Smothered Chicken

Topped with bacon, mozzarella, Cheddar and smoky BBQ sauce. Served with skin-on chips, coleslaw and a salad garnish (741kcal)

11.79



Upgrade to double-smothered chicken 3.49 (+292kcal)

11.09

11.29

Build A House Salad

A mix of cos lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, sweetcorn and sliced avocado (129kcal)

6.29



ADD YOUR CHOICE OF TOPPING:

Chargrilled Chicken 2.49 (+155kcal)

Streaky Bacon x2 99p (+63kcal)

4oz* Rump Steak 3.79 (+159kcal)

Mature Cheddar Cheese (+205kcal) 99p

ADD YOUR CHOICE OF DRESSING:

French Dressing (+66kcal)

Marie-Rose Dressing (+98kcal)

Honey & Mustard (+60kcal)

SCRUMMY SIDES

Skin-on Chips (291kcal)

Coleslaw (137kcal)

Mixed Side Salad (42kcal)

3.49 Cheeseburger Topped Chips

Topped with steak burger, cheese sauce, pickled gherkins, red onion and burger sauce (498kcal)

4.99

1.79 Fancy Sharing? Go large for 2.00

(serves 2, 996kcal, 498kcal per portion)

2.99

PERFECT PUDS

Ice Cream Sundae with Cadbury® Dairy Milk Caramel Nibbles 6.29

Cadbury® Dairy Milk Caramel Nibbles, chocolate and caramel sauces and a chocolate flake (499kcal)



Fruit Salad

A selection of pineapple, oranges, red apple, green apple, strawberries and grapes (106kcal)

5.09

Banoffee Cheesecake

Baked New York-style cheesecake, topped with banana, caramel sauce and crumbled chocolate flake. Served with vanilla dairy ice cream (668kcal)

6.29

Adults need around 2,000kcal a day.



Seafood with this mark comes from an MSC certified sustainable fishery. www.msc.org, MSC-C-55716

Don't worry, we know there are allergens in our food and drink which we need to tell you about, so please let your server know if you have a specific allergy or would like more information about our dishes. Ingredients can occasionally be substituted or changed at short notice so please review the allergy information on the website at the time of your visit and ask your server when you arrive. The calories provided are based on the average serving size for the whole dish or drink as detailed on the menu, unless otherwise stated. We ensure that the calorie information provided is as accurate as possible and correct at time of printing, however some product variation may occur. Ingredients are occasionally substituted or changed which may affect the calorie information. suitable for vegetarians, suitable for vegans and vegetarians. Our vegan dishes are made to a vegan recipe but we cannot guarantee that they are suitable for those with MILK or EGG allergies. *Approximate weight uncooked. **May contain small bones or shell. Meat and poultry dishes may contain bones. Menu descriptions may not list every ingredient, please ask for more information. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Cadbury® is a registered trademark of Mondelez International used under licence. GARDEN COURMET® used in agreement with the Trademark owner. NI units will vary, please see the full drinks menu for further information. Alcohol served to over 18s only, see main drinks menu for more information

